
Eau	Claire	2
Michigan
Tech

Stevens	Point	
2

Winona	State	
2

Match
Wins

Match	
Losses

Game	
Wins

Game	
Losses Place

Eau	Claire	2

X 25-21
25-17

25-19
14-25
15-10

25-10
25-14 3 0 6 1 1

Michigan
Tech

21-25
17-25

X 11-25
21-25

25-10
25-20 1 2 2 4 3

Stevens	Point	
2

19-25
25-14
10-15

25-11
25-21

X 25-18
25-23 2 1 5 2 2

Winona
State	2

10-25
14-25

10-25
20-25

18-25
23-25

X
0 3 0 6 4



Green	Bay	2 Oshkosh	2 Stout	2
Match
Wins

Match	
Losses

Game	
Wins

Game	
Losses Place

Green	Bay	2

X 15-25
25-23
12-15

14-25
24-26 0 2 1 4 3

Oshkosh	2

25-15
23-25
15-12

X 14-25
19-25 1 1 2 3 2

Stout	2

25-14
26-24

25-14
25-19

X
2 0 4 0 1



La	Crosse	2 River	Falls	2 Whitewater	2
Match
Wins

Match	
Losses

Game	
Wins

Game	
Losses Place

La	Crosse	2

X 25-12
22-25
15-13

25-23
25-14 2 0 4 1 1

River	Falls	2

12-25
25-22
13-15

X 20-25
16-25 0 2 1 4 3

Whitewater	2

23-25
14-25

25-20
25-16

X
1 1 2 2 2



 

PrintYourBrackets.com 

6 Team Single Elimination 

 Winner 

D2 CHAMPIONSHIP

LA CROSSE 2

STEVENS POINT 2

STOUT 2

LA CROSSE 2

WHITEWATER 2

OSHKOSH 2

OSHKOSH 2

EAU CLAIRE 2

EAU CLAIRE 2

STOUT 2

STOUT 2



 PrintYourBrackets.com 

4 Team Single Elimination 

 Winner 

WINONA STATE 2

GREEN BAY 2

GREEN BAY 2

RIVER FALLS 2

RIVER FALLS 2

MICHIGAN TECH

D2 CONSOLATION

RIVER FALLS 2
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